Approval of District 200 Donations - Public
January-March 2025

Date

Building

Description

1/3/25

1/3/25

1/3/25

1/8/25

1/8/25

1/8/25

1/8/25

1/8/25

1/8/25

1/10/25

1/10/25

1/10/25

1/10/25

1/10/25

1/10/25

1/13/25

1/14/25

1/14/25

1/17/25

1/21/25

1/22/25

1/22/25
1/22/25

1/22/25
1/22/25

High School

Community Ed

Community Ed

Pinecrest

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

McAuliffe

Kennedy

Community Ed

Community Ed

Community Ed

Community Ed

High School
High School
High School
High School
High School
High School

High School
High School

High School
High School

It Takes A Village Scholarship

Youth Impact Council Scholarship

Little Learner

Pinecrest Donation

Hertogs Family Foundation Scholarship

Matthew Maher Memorial Scholarship
Wrestling Poster Sponsor

Wrestling Poster Sponsor

Wrestling Poster Sponsor

Field Trips

Field Trip Transportation

Youth Service Leadership Scholarship
Youth Service Leadership Scholarship
Hastings Reads

Hastings Reads

Girls Hockey Transportation

Matthew Maher Memorial Scholarship
Matthew Maher Memorial Scholarship
High School Faculty Scholarship
Vertical Raise Show Choir Fundraiser
Cub Foods Bagging Band Fundraiser

Cub Foods Bagging Band Fundraiser
Gertens Band Greece Fundraiser

Gertens Marching Band Fundraiser
Cub Foods Bagging Marching Band
Fundraiser

Amount
$1,500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$30.00

$13,500.00

$1,000.00

$125.00
$200.00

$125.00
$450.00
$250.00
$814.86
$20.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,664.00
$100.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$82.00
$12,352.80
$1,989.11
$1,208.61
$1,593.91

$4,791.63

$109.19
$342.95



1/22/25

1/22/25

1/24/25

1/27/25

1/27/25

1/30/25

2/3/25

2/3/25

2/3/25

2/6/25

2/7/25

2/10/25

2/10/25

2/10/25

2/11/25

2/12/25

2/18/25

2/18/25

2/18/25

2/20/25

2/20/25

2/20/25

2/20/25

2/21/25

2/21/25

2/21/25

High School

High School

High School

Pinecrest

High School

High School

Kennedy
Kennedy
Middle School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Community Ed
McAuliffe
Kennedy
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School

High School

High School

Cub Foods Bagging Marching Band
Fundraiser

Fundraiser for Boom Mic

High School Donation

Pinecrest Donation

Football Transportation

Boys Hockey State Tournament Tickets

Field Trip Admission

Field Trip Transportation

Middle School Donation

Raiders Athletic Fund Donation
Tecla Karpen/HEP Scholarship
6th Grade Field Trip

6th Grade Field Trip

7th Grade Courage Retreat
2024-25 Boys Hockey Coaches
Middle School Theater

Youth Service Leadership Scholarship
Fieldtrips Donation

1st Grade Field Trip Admission
Middle School Orchestra

Middle School Band

Middle School Band

High School Faculty Scholarship
Middle School Donation

Boys Hockey Transportation

Girls Hockey Transportation

$278.91

$675.55
$1,406.60

$8.00

$30.00

$704.52

$2,655.00

$1,380.00

$704.52

$15.00

$3,620.00

$750.00

$1,540.00
$1,639.00
$300.00
$3,479.00
$8,609.00
$290.00
$520.00
$1,000.00

$904.00

$65.34
$65.33
$65.33
$196.00
$82.00
$15.00
$910.00

$423.00



2/21/25

2/24/25

2/24/25

2/24/25

2/24/25

2/25/25

2/25/25

2/28/25

3/4/25

3/4/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

3/7/25

3/10/25

3/10/25

3/10/25

3/10/25

3/13/25

3/13/25

3/13/25

3/13/25

3/13/25

3/13/25

3/24/25

High School

Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School

High School

High School

Middle School
Kennedy
High School
High School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
Middle School
Middle School
Middle School
High School
High School
High School
High School
Middle School

Community Ed

High School

Minneapolis Foundation/Apple Autos

Scholarship

Middle School Orchestra
Middle School Band
Middle School Choir

Middle School Band Donation

Joel Seleskie Family Scholarship

Dakota Electric Association Scholarship

Middle School Donation

Kennedy Book Fair Donations

Marching Band Meat Raffle Fundraiser

Girls Hockey Assistant Coach
Girls Hockey JV Coach

Middle School Orchestra

Middle School Band

Middle School Choir

High School Donation

Middle School Orchestra

Middle School Band

Middle School Choir

Dance Team Expenses 24-25
High School Gymnastics Donation
High School Gymnastics Donation
High School Gymnastics Donation
Middle School Donation

Hastings Reads Donations

High School Wrestling Coaches

$2,500.00

$137.50
$137.50

$137.50
$412.50
$75.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$30.00

$9.26

$900.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$129.00
$129.00

$129.00
$387.00
$8.00
$92.67
$92.67
$92.68
$278.02
$6,468.00

$200.00
$20.00

$25.00
$245.00
$30.00
$1,615.00

$11,500.00



3/24/25 High School High School Faculty Scholarship $82.00
3/27/25 Middle School Middle School Donation $30.00
3/27/25 High School High School Football Equipment $1,835.00
3/27/25 High School High School Football Equipment $4.,466.00
$6,301.00
3/28/25 Community Ed Donation to ECFE to purchase Baby $1,566.00
Scale
3/28/25 High School Dance Team Expenses 24-25 $772.88
3/28/25 District Wide  Angel Fund Donation $6.00
Total Third Quarter Donations $120,972.59
In-Kind Donations - Values are approximate per information available
1/10/25 Middle School Supply donations to Nurse's Office $338.00



