Approval of District 200 Donations - Public January-March 2025

<u>Date</u> 1/3/25	<u>Building</u> High School	<u>Description</u> It Takes A Village Scholarship	<u>Amount</u> \$1,500.00
1/3/25	Community Ed	Youth Impact Council Scholarship	\$250.00
1/3/25	Community Ed	Little Learner	\$250.00
1/8/25	Pinecrest	Pinecrest Donation	\$30.00
1/8/25	High School	Hertogs Family Foundation Scholarship	\$13,500.00
1/8/25	High School	Matthew Maher Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
1/8/25 1/8/25 1/8/25	High School High School High School	Wrestling Poster Sponsor Wrestling Poster Sponsor Wrestling Poster Sponsor	\$125.00 \$200.00 <u>\$125.00</u> \$450.00
1/10/25	McAuliffe	Field Trips	\$250.00
1/10/25	Kennedy	Field Trip Transportation	\$814.86
1/10/25	Community Ed	Youth Service Leadership Scholarship	\$20.00
1/10/25	Community Ed	Youth Service Leadership Scholarship	\$100.00
1/10/25	Community Ed	Hastings Reads	\$500.00
1/10/25	Community Ed	Hastings Reads	\$1,000.00
1/13/25	High School	Girls Hockey Transportation	\$1,664.00
1/14/25 1/14/25	High School High School	Matthew Maher Memorial Scholarship Matthew Maher Memorial Scholarship	\$100.00 <u>\$900.00</u> \$1,000.00
1/17/25	High School	High School Faculty Scholarship	\$82.00
1/21/25	High School	Vertical Raise Show Choir Fundraiser	\$12,352.80
1/22/25 1/22/25 1/22/25	High School High School High School	Cub Foods Bagging Band Fundraiser Cub Foods Bagging Band Fundraiser Gertens Band Greece Fundraiser	\$1,989.11 \$1,208.61 <u>\$1,593.91</u> \$4,791.63
1/22/25 1/22/25	High School High School	Gertens Marching Band Fundraiser Cub Foods Bagging Marching Band Fundraiser	\$109.19 \$342.95

1/22/25	High School	Cub Foods Bagging Marching Band	\$278.91
1/22/25	High School	Fundraiser Fundraiser for Boom Mic	<u>\$675.55</u>
			\$1,406.60
1/24/25	High School	High School Donation	\$8.00
1/27/25	Pinecrest	Pinecrest Donation	\$30.00
1/27/25	High School	Football Transportation	\$704.52
1/30/25	High School	Boys Hockey State Tournament Tickets	\$2,655.00
2/3/25	Kennedy	Field Trip Admission	\$1,380.00
2/3/25	Kennedy	Field Trip Transportation	\$704.52
2/3/25	Middle School	Middle School Donation	\$15.00
2/6/25	High School	Raiders Athletic Fund Donation	\$3,620.00
2/7/25	High School	Tecla Karpen/HEP Scholarship	\$750.00
2/10/25	Middle School	6th Grade Field Trip	\$1,540.00
2/10/25	Middle School	6th Grade Field Trip	\$1,639.00
2/10/25	Middle School	7th Grade Courage Retreat	<u>\$300.00</u>
			\$3,479.00
2/11/25	High School	2024-25 Boys Hockey Coaches	\$8,609.00
2/12/25	Middle School	Middle School Theater	\$290.00
2/18/25	Community Ed	Youth Service Leadership Scholarship	\$520.00
2/18/25	McAuliffe	Fieldtrips Donation	\$1,000.00
2/18/25	Kennedy	1st Grade Field Trip Admission	\$904.00
2/20/25	Middle School	Middle School Orchestra	\$65.34
2/20/25	Middle School	Middle School Band	\$65.33
2/20/25	Middle School	Middle School Band	\$65.3 <u>3</u>
			\$196.00
2/20/25	High School	High School Faculty Scholarship	\$82.00
2/21/25	Middle School	Middle School Donation	\$15.00
2/21/25	High School	Boys Hockey Transportation	\$910.00
2/21/25	High School	Girls Hockey Transportation	\$423.00

2/21/25	High School	Minneapolis Foundation/Apple Autos Scholarship	\$2,500.00
2/24/25 2/24/25 2/24/25	Middle School Middle School Middle School	Middle School Orchestra Middle School Band Middle School Choir	\$137.50 \$137.50 <u>\$137.50</u> \$412.50
2/24/25	Middle School	Middle School Band Donation	\$75.00
2/25/25	High School	Joel Seleskie Family Scholarship	\$7,500.00
2/25/25	High School	Dakota Electric Association Scholarship	\$10,000.00
2/28/25	Middle School	Middle School Donation	\$30.00
3/4/25	Kennedy	Kennedy Book Fair Donations	\$9.26
3/4/25	High School	Marching Band Meat Raffle Fundraiser	\$900.00
3/7/25	High School	Girls Hockey Assistant Coach	\$500.00
3/7/25	High School	Girls Hockey JV Coach	\$2,500.00
3/7/25 3/7/25 3/7/25	Middle School Middle School Middle School	Middle School Orchestra Middle School Band Middle School Choir	\$129.00 \$129.00 <u>\$129.00</u> \$387.00
3/10/25	High School	High School Donation	\$8.00
3/10/25 3/10/25 3/10/25	Middle School Middle School Middle School	Middle School Orchestra Middle School Band Middle School Choir	\$92.67 \$92.67 <u>\$92.68</u> \$278.02
3/13/25	High School	Dance Team Expenses 24-25	\$6,468.00
3/13/25 3/13/25 3/13/25	High School High School High School	High School Gymnastics Donation High School Gymnastics Donation High School Gymnastics Donation	\$200.00 \$20.00 <u>\$25.00</u> \$245.00
3/13/25	Middle School	Middle School Donation	\$30.00
3/13/25	Community Ed	Hastings Reads Donations	\$1,615.00
3/24/25	High School	High School Wrestling Coaches	\$11,500.00

3/24/25	High School	High School Faculty Scholarship	\$82.00
3/27/25	Middle School	Middle School Donation	\$30.00
3/27/25 3/27/25	High School High School	High School Football Equipment High School Football Equipment	\$1,835.00 <u>\$4,466.00</u> \$6,301.00
3/28/25	Community Ed	Donation to ECFE to purchase Baby Scale	\$1,566.00
3/28/25	High School	Dance Team Expenses 24-25	\$772.88
3/28/25	District Wide	Angel Fund Donation	\$6.00
		Total Third Quarter Donations	\$120,972.59

In-Kind Donations - Values are approximate per information available

1/10/25 Middle School Supply donations to Nurse's Office \$338.00